NOME
FEDERICA
ALESSIA
MOHAMMED
SOFIA
STEFANO MICHELE
LAURA
LORENZO
MARCO
GIULIA
GAIAVIOLA CHIARA
GINEVRA
FLAVIA
VIVIANA
SOFIA
KAROLA
FRANCESCA
SOFIA
SIMONA
ALESSIA
BENEDETTA
DANIELA
VITTORIA
FEDERICO
ASIA
FERNANDO
OLENA
CHIARA
FILIPPO

COGNOME

FINOCCHIARO
CANNAVO'
ABEDI
BERTOLONE
ALONGA

DI BENEDETTO
BARCHITTA
CELESTRI
CANTARELLA
COSTANZO
ACCREDITATO
FERRARA
BEMBALE
BARONE BARONE
FICHERA
AZZARA
BARBERA
AGLIO
BESSONE
BAGNASCO
DRAGO

CESI

DI PIETRO
BATTAGLIA
WANNAXUWATTA
FROLOVA
CARUSO

DI FRANCESCO

MATEMATICA
30
30
24
30
12
30
18
18
30
24
30
30
12
24
24
18
24
18
12
18
18
30
24
24
12
18
30
18

STATISTICA
24
30
30
30
30
30
30
24
30
30
30
30
18
30
24
30
30
18
18
30
12
30
30
18
30
30
12
24

MEDIA
27
30
27
30
21
30
24
21
30
27
30
30
15
27
24
24
27
18
15
24
15
30
27
21
21
24
21
21

NOTE



